
FK Friskus-Varberg
Kvalheat DM Sprint 2024-01-17
Resultatlista
Nr D10/H10 300M Kval Tid Kval plac

440 FRAGASO BENGTSSON Johannes 2014 Vindraps SK Deltog
441 NORDLIND Estelle 2014 OK Nackhe Deltog

Nr D13-16 700M Kval Tid Kval plac
499 KARMSTIG Elvira 2008 FK Friskus-Varberg 02:23 1
445 FRAGASO BENGTSSON Karla 2008 Vindrarps SK 02:49 2
446 LINDGREN Tuva 2011 OK Nackhe 03:05 3
447 GREDESKOG Freja 2011 OK Nackhe 03:24 4

Nr H13-16 700M Kval Tid Kval plac
450 SUNDIN Gustav 2009 OK Nackhe 02:32 1
452 ANDERSSON Jakob 2010 OK Löftan 02:32 2
451 HELLERSTRÖM Kasper 2008 FK Friskus-Varberg 02:33 3
453 BERGGREN Hannes 2010 OK Nackhe 02:35 4

Nr D17-20 1400M Kval Tid Kval plac
455 ANDERSSON Elin 2007 OK Löftan 05:20 1
457 JOHANSSON Lova 2007 FK Friskus-Varberg 05:22 2
456 FRAGASO BENGTSSON Sophia 2005 Vindrarps SK 07:10 3

Nr H21 1400M Kval Tid Kval plac
463 MÖRTSELL Albin 1981 Ätrans IF 04:09 1
464 SUNDIN Olof 2007 OK Nackhe 04:17 2
462 SUNDIN Fredrik 1980 OK Nackhe 04:20 3
461 JOHANSSON David 2002 FK Friskus-Varberg 05:27 4
460 TURESSON Isak 1997 OK Nackhe Ej start

Nr H45 1400M Kval Tid Kval plac
477 ROLLING Kenneth 1965 Halmstads Skidklubb 03:40 1
471 LINDBLOM Glenn 1975 Halmstads Skidklubb 03:50 2
472 THORILD Jens 1973 FK Friskus-Varberg 04:05 3
476 PERSSON Henrik 1967 OK Nackhe 04:14 4
470 BERGGREN Jens 1972 OK Nackhe 04:35 5
475 BROMS Urban 1972 FK Friskus-Varberg 04:43 6
473 FRAGASO Carlos 1972 Vindrarps SK 04:54 7
474 HELLERSTRÖM David 1978 FK Friskus-Varberg 05:02 8



FK Friskus-Varberg
Resultat DM Sprint Klassisk stil (Final)
Åkulla 2024-01-17
Nr D10/H10 300M Placering

440 FRAGASO BENGTSSON Johannes 2014 Vindraps SK Deltog
441 NORDLIND Estelle 2014 OK Nackhe Deltog

Nr D13-16 700M Final Tid Placering
499 KARMSTIG Elvira 2008 FK Friskus-Varberg 02:25 1
445 FRAGASO BENGTSSON Karla 2008 Vindrarps SK 02:52 2
446 LINDGREN Tuva 2011 OK Nackhe 03:02 3
447 GREDESKOG Freja 2011 OK Nackhe 03:17 4

Nr H13-16 700M Final Tid Placering
450 SUNDIN Gustav 2009 OK Nackhe 02:22 1
452 ANDERSSON Jakob 2010 OK Löftan 02:23 2
453 BERGGREN Hannes 2010 OK Nackhe 02:27 3
451 HELLERSTRÖM Kasper 2008 FK Friskus-Varberg 02:28 4

Nr D17-20 1400M Final Tid Placering
455 ANDERSSON Elin 2007 OK Löftan 05:14 1
457 JOHANSSON Lova 2007 FK Friskus-Varberg 05:29 2
456 FRAGASO BENGTSSON Sophia 2005 Vindrarps SK 07:11 3

Nr H21 1400M Final Tid Placering
464 SUNDIN Olof 2007 OK Nackhe 03:58 1
463 MÖRTSELL Albin 1981 Ätrans IF 03:59 2
462 SUNDIN Fredrik 1980 OK Nackhe 04:20 3
461 JOHANSSON David 2002 FK Friskus-Varberg 05:18 4
460 TURESSON Isak 1997 OK Nackhe Ej start

Nr H45 1400M Final Tid Placering
471 LINDBLOM Glenn 1975 Halmstads Skidklubb 03:28 1
477 ROLLING Kenneth 1965 Halmstads Skidklubb 03:35 2
472 THORILD Jens 1973 FK Friskus-Varberg 03:58 3
476 PERSSON Henrik 1967 OK Nackhe 04:03 4
470 BERGGREN Jens 1972 OK Nackhe 04:17 5
475 BROMS Urban 1972 FK Friskus-Varberg 04:34 6
473 FRAGASO Carlos 1972 Vindrarps SK 04:52 7
474 HELLERSTRÖM David 1978 FK Friskus-Varberg 04:56 8


